Rheinisch Bergischer Kreis | Sommer 2024

TV Forsbach (4155)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Bensbergerstr 260b, 51503 Rosrath-Forsbach
kontakt@tennisforsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Bensberger Str. 260, 51503 Rdsrath-Forsbach

Sportwart/in
Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de
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Damen 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Susanne Bittner

m 0173 9507770; bittner.family@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gerhard, Tina
Bittner, Susanne
Karrenberg, Cordula
Wolf, Manuela
Roehrig, Beate
Fenkohl, Michelle
Verlemann, Cornelia
von Heimburg, Isabel
Roth, Claudia
Inkmann, Brigitte
Heyder, Karina
Wasserfuhr, Nicolette
Binz, Ellen

Hallier, Ingeborg
Fischer, Sonja

16 Schmitz, Anne
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ID-Nr.

26101477
26501442
26201805
26601875
25201957
26001550
25901814
26502993
26854546
25501859
25101915
25601895
25401730
25401794
26801659
26102089

LK

LK16,4
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK21,0
LK21,6
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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